Meal Time V7.xIsx

Meal Times
Date Day Breakfast Lunch Dinner
10-Mar|Sunday None None 5:00-7:00
11-Mar|Monday 6:30-8:00 11:30-12:30 6:00-7:00
12-Mar|Tuesday 6:30-8:00 11:30-12:30 5:00-6:30
13-Mar|Wednesday 6:30-8:00 11:30-1:30 5:00-7:30
14-Mar|Thursday 6:30-8:30 11:30-12:30 None
15-Mar(Friday 6:30-8:00 None None
17-Mar|Sunday None None 5:00-6:30
18-Mar|Monday 6:30-8:30 11:00-1:00 6:15-7:00
19-Mar|Tuesday 6:30-9:00 11:00-12:30 4:30-6:30
20-Mar|Wednesday 6:30-9:00 11:00-1:30 5:00-6:30
21-Mar|Thursday 6:30-8:30 11:00-12:30 5:00-6:30
22-Mar|Friday 6:30-9:00 12:30-1:00* None
*AOF Only

Box Lunches
12-Mar|Tuesday Andover 10:45 Boombah
12-Mar|Tuesday Williston 11:00 Boombah
12-Mar|Tuesday Westy G 11:00 Hilton
13-Mar|Wednesday Williston 11:30 Hilton
13-Mar|Wednesday Hun 11:00 Hilton

Team Dinners
12-Mar|Tuesday TP 7:30 Capital Salon Il
12-Mar|Tuesday Westy B 5:00 Capital Salon |
12-Mar|Tuesday Middlesex 6:30 Waldorf
13-Mar|Wednesday Westy G 6:00 Capital Salon |
13-Mar|Wednesday Williston 7:30 Crystal Salon Il
14-Mar|Thursday Hun 5:00 Crystal Salon B
14-Mar|Thursday Andover 6:00 Crystal Salon A
18-Mar|Monday Glenelg 7:00 Captial Salon I
20-Mar|Wednesday Salisbury 5:00 Crystal C
20-Mar|Wednesday Ehtel Walker 5:30 Waldorf
21-Mar|Thursday Taft 8:30 Waldorf

Missing Meal at Hotel
12-Mar|Tuesday Andover Box Lunch Lunch
12-Mar|Tuesday Williston Box Lunch Lunch
12-Mar|Tuesday Westy G Universal Lunch
13-Mar|Wednesday Williston Box Lunch Lunch
13-Mar|Wednesday Hun Box Lunch Lunch
13-Mar|Wednesday Andover Universal Dinner
13-Mar|Wednesday Westy B Universal Dinner
19-Mar|Tuesday Canterbury Universal Dinner
20-Mar|Wednesday Pingry Universal Dinner
20-Mar|Wednesday Glenelg Universal Dinner
27-Mar|Wednesday Stuart Universal Dinner
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Terminal A Terminal B
Frontier American
Jet Blue Delta
SouthWest Spirit
United
Baggage Claims 1-16 [Baggage Claims 20-32
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